TERRIFIC WINES

Nr. Namn

54784 Beaujolais Blanc Elevé en fit de chéne
57956 Lalume

56641 Mouzillon-Tilliéres

73994 Vifia Solé Reserva

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2025-07-06

Argéng
2022
2018
2018

2018

Producent

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Dominio do Bibei

Les Freres Couillaud

Bodegas Franco Espafiolas

Land

Frankrike

Spanien

Frankrike

Spanien

Typ
Vitt
vitt
vitt

Vitt

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

219 kr

259 kr

179 kr

279 kr



